Thank You Sponsors!

PLATINUM
3RT Networks/Lynxx Networks
Altra Federal Credit Union
Concrete Solutions
Pischke Motors
Union State Bank

Gold
B's Place
Bakalars Sausage Company
Morries/Brenengen Auto
Outdoor Services Inc.

SILVER
Big Boar BBQ
First National Bank
Gundersen Health System
Hunter's Last Chance
Jacobson Dental
Krome's Bar
Le Coulee Cheese Castle
Linda's Bakery
Maxwell-White Plumbing
Orange Thumb
Select Trusses & Lumber
Vermeer
Westview Inn

BRONZE
American Family Insurance
- Jim Quinn Agency
Beyer Cabinets
Cottage Grove Nursery
Culpitt Roofing
Jones Chiropractic

Tricor

Thank you to our
Event Sponsors!

1st Community Credit Union
A-1 Advanced Pumping
Brickl Brothers
Degenhardt Tire
Great River Orthodontics
Northern Engraving Corporation/NBHX
Walters Concrete

In-Kind Sponsors

608 Rentals, LLC
Autovalue Parts Stores
Festival Foods
MaryRose and Jon Hetland
Julie's Tax Services
Kwik Trip
Webteam, Inc.

West Salem Insurance Agency

THANK YOU TO
THE VILLAGE OF WEST SALEM
FOR YOUR CONTINUED SUPPORT!

West Salem
June Dairy Days
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June 3, 4, & 5, 2022

West Salem WI
June 3,4 & 5, 2022

www.junedairydays.com



12:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm
5:00 pm

5:00 pm
5-9:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:45 pm
8:30 pm

10:00 pm
1:00 am

FRIDAY, June 3, 2022

WSBA Lunch - Westview Inn
Guest Speaker - Julia Nunes

73rd & 74th Alice in Dairyland
Parade Marshal Recognized
Button Design Winner Presented
Dairy, Food & Beer Tents OPEN
Carnival Open: S&J Enterprizes

J Kaiged Acoustics - Gazebo Stage
Kiddie Tractor Pull - Memorial Drive
Open to ages 4 through 12

River Valley Pedal Tractor Pull

Isaiah Foster - Magician - by Gazebo

Sponsored by: Bakalars Sausage Co.

Balloons by Kevin - Village Park

Sponsored by: Walters Concrete and
A1l Advanced Pumping

Tappy's Face Painting - Village Park

Presentation of Parade Marshal

- Gazebo Stage

& Last Call - Main Stage

Fireworks - Village Park

Beer Tent CLOSES

SATURDAY, June 4, 2022

6:00 am
7:00 am

7:00 am

Fishing Derby - Lake Neshonoc
Fun Run/Walk Registration -

Sponsored By: Great River Orthodontics

High School
Tractor Ride Registration
Degenhardt Tire Parking Lot

SATURDAY, June 4, 2022

7:30 am

7:50 am
8:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am

10:00 am
11:00 am

Noon

2:00 pm

2-8:00 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm

3:00 pm

5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:00 pm
8:30 pm
1:00 am

Tractor Ride Begins-Degenhardt Tire

Sponsored by: Degenhardt Tire

5 Mile Run High School

5K Run/Walk Begins - High School

9U Baseball Game - Village Park

Poker Run Registration

- American Legion

Poker Run Send-Off - Leonard St

Sponsored by:

1st Community Credit Union

9U Baseball Game - Village Park

Carnival, Chicken Q, Food,

& Dairy Tent OPEN

June Dairy Days Parade

Beer and Bingo Tents OPEN after parade
- Village Park

Tappy’s Face Painting - Village Park

J Hans Mayer - Gazebo Stage

Sponsored by: B's Place

Balloons by Kevin - Village Park

Alumni Softball Game - Village Park

& WSHS Jazz Band - Gazebo Stage

Euchre Tournament - American Legion

Cornhole Tournament - Village Park

Moo Mania

Sponsored by: Brenengen Chevrolet
Poker Run Finale - American Legion
Moo Mania

J Mona - Gazebo Stage

Moo Mania

J Blue Collar 40 - Main Stage

Beer Tent CLOSES

SUNDAY, June 5, 2022

7-8:00 am

9:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:00 am
11:00 am

12:00 pm
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:00 pm

JDD Classique Bike Tour
Registration - Lions Shelter

Sponsored By: Brickl Brothers

Car Show Registration

Union State Bank Parking Lot

Car Show, Antique Tractor &
Implement Show

Union State Bank & Leonard St
Sponsored by: Northern Engraving/NBHX
Trophies Sponsored by: Auto Value Parts Store
Carnival, Chicken Q, Food,

Dairy & Beer Tents OPEN

Tappy’s Face Painting - Village Park
A & C Martial Arts

Demonstration - Gazebo Stage
Bingo Tent OPEN - Village Park

J WS Adult Jazz Band - Gazebo Stage
Balloons by Kevin - Village Park

J High Point Road - Gazebo Stage
Park CLOSES

2022 Food Vendors
Ice Cold Refreshments
JDD Food Tent
Monkey Business
Oly's Mini Donut Express

*Commemorative buttons available
for purchase in ticket booth*
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