# **Thank You Sponsors!**

### PLATINUM 3RT Networks/Lynxx Networks Altra Federal Credit Union Concrete Solutions Pischke Motors Union State Bank

### Gold

B's Place Bakalars Sausage Company Morries/Brenengen Auto Outdoor Services Inc.

### SILVER

Big Boar BBQ First National Bank Gundersen Health System Hunter's Last Chance Jacobson Dental Krome's Bar Le Coulee Cheese Castle Linda's Bakery Maxwell-White Plumbing Orange Thumb Select Trusses & Lumber Vermeer Westview Inn

### BRONZE

American Family Insurance - Jim Quinn Agency Beyer Cabinets Cottage Grove Nursery Culpitt Roofing Jones Chiropractic

Tricor

# Thank you to our Event Sponsors!

1st Community Credit Union A-1 Advanced Pumping Brickl Brothers Degenhardt Tire Great River Orthodontics Northern Engraving Corporation/NBHX Walters Concrete

# **In-Kind Sponsors**

608 Rentals, LLC Autovalue Parts Stores Festival Foods MaryRose and Jon Hetland Julie's Tax Services Kwik Trip Webteam, Inc. West Salem Insurance Agency

# West Salem June Dairy Days



# West Salem WI June 3, 4 & 5, 2022

### THANK YOU TO THE VILLAGE OF WEST SALEM FOR YOUR CONTINUED SUPPORT!

### www.junedairydays.com

### FRIDAY, June 3, 2022

12:00 pm	WSBA Lunch - Westview Inn
	Guest Speaker - Julia Nunes
	73rd & 74th Alice in Dairyland
	Parade Marshal Recognized
	Button Design Winner Presented
5:00 pm	Dairy, Food & Beer Tents OPEN
-	Carnival Open: S&J Enterprizes
5:00 pm	♪ Kaiged Acoustics - Gazebo Stage
5:00 pm	Kiddie Tractor Pull - Memorial Drive
	Open to ages 4 through 12
	<b>River Valley Pedal Tractor Pull</b>
5:00 pm	Isaiah Foster - Magician - <i>by Gazebo</i>
5:00 pm	Isaiah Foster - Magician - by Gazebo Sponsored by: Bakalars Sausage Co.
5:00 pm 5-9:00 pm	• •
•	Sponsored by: Bakalars Sausage Co.
•	Sponsored by: Bakalars Sausage Co. Balloons by Kevin - Village Park
•	Sponsored by: Bakalars Sausage Co. Balloons by Kevin - Village Park Sponsored by: Walters Concrete and
5-9:00 pm	Sponsored by: Bakalars Sausage Co. Balloons by Kevin - Village Park Sponsored by: Walters Concrete and A1 Advanced Pumping
5-9:00 pm 6:00 pm	Sponsored by: Bakalars Sausage Co. Balloons by Kevin - Village Park Sponsored by: Walters Concrete and A1 Advanced Pumping Tappy's Face Painting - Village Park
5-9:00 pm 6:00 pm 6:45 pm	Sponsored by: Bakalars Sausage Co. Balloons by Kevin - Village Park Sponsored by: Walters Concrete and A1 Advanced Pumping Tappy's Face Painting - Village Park Presentation of Parade Marshal
5-9:00 pm 6:00 pm 6:45 pm	Sponsored by: Bakalars Sausage Co. Balloons by Kevin - Village Park Sponsored by: Walters Concrete and A1 Advanced Pumping Tappy's Face Painting - Village Park Presentation of Parade Marshal - Gazebo Stage

### SATURDAY, June 4, 2022

6:00 am	Fishing Derby - Lake Neshonoc
7:00 am	Fun Run/Walk Registration -
	<i>Sponsored By: Great River Orthodontics</i> High School
7:00 am	Tractor Ride Registration
	Degenhardt Tire Parking Lot

## SATURDAY, June 4, 2022

7:30 am	Tractor Ride Begins-Degenhardt Tire
	Sponsored by: Degenhardt Tire
7:50 am	5 Mile Run High School
8:00 am	5K Run/Walk Begins - High School
8:30 am	9U Baseball Game - <i>Village Park</i>
9:00 am	Poker Run Registration
	- American Legion
	Poker Run Send-Off - Leonard St
	Sponsored by:
	1st Community Credit Union
10:00 am	9U Baseball Game - Village Park
11:00 am	Carnival, Chicken Q, Food,
	& Dairy Tent OPEN
Noon	June Dairy Days Parade
	Beer and Bingo Tents OPEN after parade
	- Village Park
2:00 pm	Tappy's Face Painting - Village Park
	Hans Mayer - Gazebo Stage
	Sponsored by: B's Place
2-8:00 pm	Balloons by Kevin - Village Park
2:30 pm	Alumni Softball Game - Village Park
2:30 pm	WSHS Jazz Band - Gazebo Stage
3:00 pm	Euchre Tournament - American Legion
3:00 pm	Cornhole Tournament - Village Park
3:00 pm	Moo Mania
	Sponsored by: Brenengen Chevrolet
5:00 pm	Poker Run Finale - American Legion
5:00 pm	Moo Mania
5:30 pm	🕽 Mona - Gazebo Stage
7:00 pm	Moo Mania
8:30 pm	Ilue Collar 40 - Main Stage
1:00 am	Beer Tent CLOSES

### SUNDAY, June 5, 2022

7-8:00 am	JDD Classique Bike Tour
	Registration - Lions Shelter
	Sponsored By: Brickl Brothers
9:00 am	Car Show Registration
	Union State Bank Parking Lot
10:30 am	Car Show, Antique Tractor &
	Implement Show
	Union State Bank & Leonard St
	Sponsored by: Northern Engraving/NBHX
	Trophies Sponsored by: Auto Value Parts Store
11:00 am	Carnival, Chicken Q, Food,
11:00 am	Carnival, Chicken Q, Food, Dairy & Beer Tents OPEN
11:00 am 11:00 am	
	Dairy & Beer Tents OPEN
11:00 am	Dairy & Beer Tents OPEN Tappy's Face Painting - <i>Village Park</i>
11:00 am	Dairy & Beer Tents OPEN Tappy's Face Painting - <i>Village Park</i> A & C Martial Arts
11:00 am 11:00 am	Dairy & Beer Tents OPEN Tappy's Face Painting - Village Park A & C Martial Arts Demonstration - Gazebo Stage
11:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm	Dairy & Beer Tents OPEN Tappy's Face Painting - Village Park A & C Martial Arts Demonstration - Gazebo Stage Bingo Tent OPEN - Village Park
11:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 12:00 pm	Dairy & Beer Tents OPEN Tappy's Face Painting - Village Park A & C Martial Arts Demonstration - Gazebo Stage Bingo Tent OPEN - Village Park ♪ WS Adult Jazz Band - Gazebo Stage

2022 Food Vendors Ice Cold Refreshments JDD Food Tent Monkey Business Oly's Mini Donut Express

\*Commemorative buttons available for purchase in ticket booth\*